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APP : 119.1, 262.5
: 120.3, 262.5 

INSTRUMENT 

APPROACH 

CHART-ICAO 

AERODROME ELEV 4 FT 

HEIGHTS RELATED TO 

THR RWY19L - ELEV 4 FT

: 128.95, 262.5
: 122.35, 262.5
: 124.35, 262.5
: 125.2, 262.5 

ARR : 121.1
: 126.3 

BANGKOK/ Suvarnabhumi Intl (VTBS) 

RNAV (GNSS) RWY19L 

VT D47 

UNL 

� 

100° 20' E 100° 30' E

MISSED APPROACH: 
No turn before MAPt. 
Speed restricted to 
MAX IAS 210 KT until after turn.

Climb to 1500 FT on track 195°,
then climbing left turn direct to 
LASON at 3000 FT and hold or as
directed by ATC. 
(If unable to reach 3000 FT 
at LASON, continue climb 
in the holding pattern.)
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fUmin 369FAF-MAPt 5.2%
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